---KَِAD Industrial Controls----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
support :  info@kadcontrols.com                            Tel/Fax    : +98 (021) 66901138, 9
1صفحه    09هرماه مبه روزشده در از     8
: تلفن 66901138-9 (021)
 کنترلهای صنعتی کاد
WIKA Pressure Transmitter Order Code.
Sample Code:  S-11-A-B-85-1Z-G-A4 -Z-A-Z- ZZZ
Parts No       :     0    1   2  3   4    5    6  7   8   9   10
Parts description:
0 – Product Type Cod:
 S-11 flash diaphragm.
 S-10 no diaphragm
1- Output type:
 A = 4-20  ma , 2 wire
 F = 0 – 10 V , 3 wire
 G = 0 – 5 V , 3 wire
 B = 0 – 20 ma , 3 wire
2- Pressure Unit:
 B = bar
 P = psi
 E= Mpa
 K= Kg/cm2
 S = bar absolute
 3 = psi absolute
 M = mbar
 T = mbar absolute
 N = Inch WC
---KَِAD Industrial Controls----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
support :  info@kadcontrols.com                            Tel/Fax    : +98 (021) 66901138, 9
2صفحه    09هرماه مبه روزشده در از     8
: تلفن 66901138-9 (021)
 کنترلهای صنعتی کاد
2- Pressure Unit + Range
 BAL   0   to   0.1    bar
 BAM  0   to   0.16  bar
 BAN  0   to   0.25   bar
 BBB   0   to   0.4     bar
 BBC   0   to   0.6     bar
 BBD   0   to    1       bar
 BBE   0   to     1.6    bar
 BBF   0   to     2.5    bar
 BBG   0   to      4     bar
 BBH   0   to      6     bar
 BBI    0   to      10    bar
 BBK  0   to      16    bar
 BBL    0   to      25   bar
 BBM  0   to     40    bar
 BBN   0   to     60   bar
 BBO   0   to    100  bar
 BBP   0   to    160  bar
 BBQ  0   to    250  bar
 BBS   0   to    400  bar
 BBT   0   to    600  bar
 --------------------------
 BCA   -1  to   0      bar
 BCD   -1  to   0.6   bar
 BCE   -1  to    1     bar
 BCF   -1  to   1.5   bar
 BCH  -1  to    3     bar
 BCK  -1  to    5     bar
 BCT   -1  to   6     bar
 BCL   -1  to   9     bar
 BCP   -1  to   15   bar
 BCV   -1  to   24   bar
 BCQ   -1  to   25   bar
 -----------------------------
 BLA   -0.1  to     0   bar
 BKA  -0.16  to   0   bar
 BGA   -0.25  to  0   bar
 BFA   -0.4  to     0   bar
 BDA   -0.6  to     0   bar